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Past Captains Team Challenge
Date: 2024 SHOTGUN START at 7.50

Tee Time Starting Tee Team Name Exact HCP Playing HCP

7.40 1a

Graeme Y Graeme Nichol 7.1 7
Peter Y Olav Stang 16.3 18
Steve Y Andy Phelan 19.6 22
Colin R Sheelagh Talbot 23.3 25

7.50 1b

Neil Y Neil Storer 21.2 23
Liz Y Les Ridden 14.7 16

Colin Y Geoff Dyer 18.3 20
Peter R Di Fairbairn 19.6 21

7.50 18

Liz Y Steve Thompson 7.7 8
Graeme Y Chris Kershaw 27.8 31
Steve Y Dick Travers 11.7 12
Neil R Anne Lise Stang 26.4 29

7.40 17a

Steve Y Steve Mitchell 11.5 12
Neil Y Mark Purchase 15.8 17

Graeme R Gill Cackett 16.3 17
Colin R Sandra Pope 25.2 27

7.50 17b

Neil Y Stewart Scott 6.3 6
Liz Y Robbie Fairbairn 35.7 40

Peter Y Alan Patrick 22.9 25
Graeme R Maren Studtmann 15.2 16

7.50 16

Liz Y Mike Etherington 9.9 10
Colin Y Terry Duggan 19.1 21
Steve R Janice Scott 22.7 24
Peter R Janet Henson 35.5 39

7.50 14

Peter Y Peter Hunter 8.2 8
Graeme Y Graham Bailey 17.4 19

Liz R Sue Storer 21.6 23
Neil R Thania Metternich 25,1 27

7.50 13

Peter R Carol Powell 9.6 9
Colin Y Keith Richardson 13.1 14

Liz R Linda Jones 22.8 25
Steve Y Hugh Careless 27.2 30

7.50 12

Colin Y Colin du Cann-Crowther 10.0 10
Neil Y Christoph Krudewig 17.0 19

Steve R Anna Travers 23.5 25
Graeme R Chrissie Peach 31.1 34

16th October
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Past Captains Team Challenge

Team Results

Team: Liz Atkinson (Non-Playing Captain)
Name HCP Score

Linda Jones (Acting Captain) 25
Steve Thompson 8
Mike Etherington 10

Les Ridden 16
Robbie Fairbairn 40

Sue Storer 23
122

Team: Neil Storer 
Name HCP Score

Neil Storer (Captain) 23
Stewart Scott 6

Mark Purchase 17
Christoph Krudewig 19

Anne Lise Stang 29
Thania Metternich 27

121

Team: Colin du Cann-Crowther
Name HCP Score

Colin du Cann-Crowther (Captain) 10
Keith Richardson 14

Geoff Dyer 20
Terry Duggan 21
Sandra Pope 27

Sheelagh Talbot 25
117
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Past Captains Team Challenge

Team Results

Team: Steve Mitchell
Name HCP Score

Steve Mitchell (Captain) 12
Dick Travers 12
Andy Phelan 22

Hugh Careless 30
Janice Scott 24

Anna Travers 25
125

Position

Team: Graeme Nichol
Name HCP Score

Graeme Nichol (Captain) 7
Graham Bailey 19
Chris Kershaw 31

Maren Studtmann 16
Gill Cackett (Guest) 17

Chrissie Peach 34
124

Team: Peter Hunter
Name HCP Score

Peter Hunter (Captain) 8
Olav Stang 18
Alan Patrick 25
Carol Powell 9
Di Fairbairn 21

Janet Henson 39
120

1st 
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
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TEAM POSITIONS

Team Score

Liz Atkinson 0 0
Steve Mitchell 0 0

Neil Storer 0 0
Graeme Nichol 0 0

Colin du Cann-Crowther 0 0
Peter Hunter 0 0

Average 
Score
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